Election: 2001 Consolidated
Jurisdiction: Macoupin

Date: 2001-03-04 00:00:00
Registered Voters: 28184
Ballots Cast: 11786

Voter Turnout: 42%

Active Precincts: 66

Candidate: Diane Williams Schmidt (IND)

Contest Name
City of Staunton Clerk

Contest: City of Staunton Clerk

Precinct

Staunton 4
Staunton 3
Staunton 2
Staunton 5
Staunton 1

Total Votes
254

Total Votes
57
56
54
49
38

Vote %
17.96

Vote %
16.06
15.43
21.01
21.3
18.18
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